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STATE OF EANSHAS
ETATE COETORATION COMMISBION

Glve \}Il Information Completely
Mide ‘Required Amdavit

Mél ellver Baport to:

A 185 Dlvision

rporaticn Commission
Buﬁlnl

Locate well correctly on above
Bcotlon Plat

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well

15.159, 0529 00C O
WELL PLUGGING RECORD

OB
Btriko out npper lne

FORMATION PLUGGING -RECORD vy kit ins

Rice County ..County. Sebl=4... "ILWp 21.. Ree..7...BNW _w)

Location as “NEANWI4SWIL” or footage from lines .
Lesse Owner......oimon Lebow, 807 Palace Bldg., Tulsa, Okla,

Lease Name Oden #5 . Well No#b

Office Address 807 Palace Bld 24 Tulsa, Oklahoma

Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole)....... o) :il i

Date well completed.....lQ/ o 1,/ a7 ) 19

Application for plugging filed 9/ 25/9 ?g 4./47 19
icati . 4 2

Appllr::a ion for plugging appg)gi: SEeT BT ToAT 19

PlUZEINE COMIMOIEBA e e scuad erasasresassmsesssarotoomsametmessemebsans e e as b eescenro 19

Plugging completed November 3, 1947 . 19

Reason for abandonment of well or producing forma.tion....DI'.;'\,T Hole

If a producing well is abandeoned, date of Jagt produetion 19,

‘Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
menced? Yes

Mr. Ruel Durkee, Box 597, McPherson, Ks.

Producing formation Conglomerate Depth to tcnpus..:-?)52 ..... Bottom 3352 Total Depth of Well...@.?ég.',.....Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,
‘ OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
‘ Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out
Conglomerate

Describe; in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indieating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in

introdueing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the charaeter of same and depth placed, from

feet for each plug set.

feet to

ks

kel -
AN

Correspondence regarding. this well should be addressed to...S1mon._ Lebow

(If additional description iz necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Address...807 _Palace Bldg.. Tulsa,. Qklahoma

STATE OF...... QOklahoma
Simon Tebow

Tulsa , 88,
Gmifplditetof-owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-deseribed well,

, COUNTY OF

being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the fuets, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

it

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN 70 beféfe-me this......LOXL .. day of...November

My commission expires... o

e /949 J

(Signature)

N olary Public,
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Wall LOG BURAY - KANSAS GRULOGICAL SOCIETY. -
412 Union Nabtional Bk Blee,, Vichita Kansus,

- L}
T . .
_ \'{ . o 15.154.65296.0000 :
N
AQ.. B. GARDEY SEC. 5 1.2l R, W
' 0don No. 5. WrONE N
Total Depth, 3332 County. ‘Rice
Comme 9~11-37 Comp., 10-21-37
Shot or Treated. ' .
Contractor, Jock Garden Centr.Co, - j -
Tasued. 2~26—§8 _ ‘~4h et
CASING: S
123" 031
7 33151 Rlevetion,
Production,. Pot 5379 B,
Figures Indicute Bottom of Formations, '
aend 80
r~d bed & shells S0
shells a3
shale & shells ’ 615
-= 1% 1000
Lukn lire 1105
Ame 1229
orkn Lime 1420
shele & snells 16820
shale & liime ) 1845
Time . 1870
shale & shells 2085
snele & lime shells 2235
shale & shells 2275
brkn li:.e 2400
Lime 2595
hrin Lia 2615
1ime : 2700
chale & sheils 2723
aae le 2755
shals & shells 2840
Lime 3224
rkn lime 3285
+2d rock 3285
orkn lime 3315
eonglomerate 5532

Tutal Depth.

o




1

J.B. GARDEN
Oden #

Td%al Depth 3332

Comm. 9-11-37 Comp.

Shot or Treated

Contractor, Jock Garden Contr, Co.

TIssued 2-26-38

CASING
124" 931
7" . 3315

10-21-37

15.15Q. 05294.0000

Sec. 5 T. 21 R "W
NW XNE NW

-Elevation.

Production. Pot 5378 B.

Figured Indicate Bottom of Formations.

sand
red bed & shells
she lls
shale & shells
salt
brkn lime
Lime
brkn 1lime
shale & shells
shale & lime
lime
shale & shells
shale & 1lime shells
shale & shells
bekn lime
1ime
brkn lime
lime
shale & shells
shale
shale & she 1s
lime
brkn lime
red rock
brkn 1lime
conglomerate
Tobsal Depth,

60
g0
93
615
1000
1105
1220
120
1620
1845
1870
2065
2235
2275
2400
2595
2615

2700.

2725
2758
2840
5224
5285
3295
35815
3332

PLUGGHNG
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